
  
 

 

 

 

    
                      

 

                             
           

 
  

 

 
 
 

 

No.XIX-2/ 637 / P&S/2023                                                 Date.  17.04.2023 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

This is with reference to the Express tender GeM Bid No. GEM/2023/B/3262549 dated 

28.03.2023 for procurement of Assay Opdel FAB IGBT Moudle, whose opening date is 08.04.2023. 
  

The Opening date for the above tender is extended from 08.04.2023 to 25.04.2023 

  

            All other terms and conditions of tender will remain the same.   

 

 

 
   

   
                                                                                                                                Sd/- 

                                                                                                                                      प्रबंधक (सामग्री)  
                                                                     कृते मुख्य महाप्रबंधक 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 


